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MONTAGEANLEITUNG

MONTAGEAANWIJZING
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE

980419
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116 12

120 12

161 2

162 2

163 2

164 2

181 8

184 8

190 12

220 14

262 2

352 3

370 12

376 6

377 2

509 2

705 1

0 mm
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20 mm

30 mm

40 mm

50 mm

8 x 30mm

9 mm

7 mm 4 x 25 mm

4 x 20 mm

4 x 15 mm

3 x 15 mm
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351 4

824 2

825 2

*Optionales Zubehör

* Optionele accessoires
* Accessoires en option
* optional Accessories

3,5 x 15 mm

2x

824

351351

825

2x1.

2.

130 mm 130 mm

18 m
m


